

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1547 of 2017

Ashish Choure **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

13/11/2019	<p>Mr. Kanwaljeet Singh, Advocate, on behalf of Ms. Sharmila Singhai, Counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Avinash Singh, PL for the State.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>