

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1547 of 2017Ashish Choure **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

21.11.2023	<p>Mr. Kamaljeet Singh Saini, appears on behalf of Ms. Sharmila Singhai, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Binu Sharma, learned Panel Lawyer for State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) JUDGE</p>